IAQ-1 DESCRIPTION
Advanced 3-stage whole house air disinfection system utilizing a 5" pleated mechanical filter for the control
of dust, pollen, spores and other airborne particulates; UVGI (ultraviolet germicidal irradiation) for the control
of germs (virus, bacteria, fungus), and allergens; and Photocatalytic Oxidation for the control of VOC’s
(volatile organic chemicals) that may cause odors. System will provide a theoretical URV-12 rating, 99% air
disinfection when properly sized to air path dimensions and CFM. Ultraviolet disinfection system complete
with all lamps, miscellaneous accessories and mounting hardware included.
QUALITY ASSURANCE

• UV-C controls microbes
• Superior PCO process
• Best performance available anywhere
• Worry-free electrical performance
• Safe handling
• Safe lamp inspection
• Quality assurance
• Adapts to any application
• Saves space
• Easy to service
• Will not restrict airflow
PROTECH™ IAQ-1 COMPLETE SYSTEMS
ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT PARTS
IAQ-1 AIR HANDLER UNIT IAQ-1-F AIR FURNACE UNIT
PART NO. STYLE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
IAQ17AH IAQ17AH IAQ System - 17 in. Air Handler 21.75 x 17.5 x 10
IAQ17F IAQ17F IAQ System - 17 in. Furnace 28 x 17.5 x 10
IAQ21AH IAQ21AH IAQ System - 21 in. Air Handler 21.75 x 21 x 10
IAQ21F IAQ21F IAQ System - 21 in. Furnace 28 x 21 x 10
IAQ24AH IAQ24AH IAQ System - 24 in. Air Handler 21.75 x 24.5 x 10
IAQ24F IAQ24F IAQ System - 24 in. Furnace 28 x 24.5 x 10
PART NO. STYLE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
540001 5/11 Filter 17 Filter - Pleated 17 in. (4/Carton) 19.6 x 15.9 x 5
540002 5/11 Filter 21 Filter - Pleated 21 in. (4/Carton 19.6 x 19.3 x 5
540003 5/11 Filter 24 Filter - Pleated 24 in. (4/Carton) 19.6 x 22.9 x 5